CIRCUIT BREAKER
ACTUATOR
ADJUSTABLE
ADA2
REV.26 / 27.04.2026
CIRCUIT BREAKER
ACTUATOR - ADJUSTABLE
Technical Data

CIRCUIT BREAKER
ACTUATOR - ADJUSTABLE
Codification Examples
REV.26 / 27.04.2026  l p. 5 of 5
N
N
CODIFICATION EXAMPLES
H
A
22D
10G
150
200
B2
B2
+
+
+
+
=
=
+
+
+
+
+
+
SGEX26ADA2
SGEX22ADA2
SGEX22ADA2NA10G200B2
SGEX26ADA2NH22D150B2
L=150
L=200
ON/OFF
ON/OFF
3/4NPSM
LENGTH
25MM
M22X1,5
LENGTH
25MM
SLIDER Ø22mm
SLIDER 10x26mm